
 

CEN
TERARY M

ETHO
DIST EPISCO

PAL CHU
RCH 

LEBAN
O

N
 CIRCU

IT, PHILADELPHIA CO
N

FEREN
CE 

M
EM

BERSHIP BO
O

K (incom
plete) 1850-1865  

 

Scans of Baptism
s and M

arriages 

 

Including Lebanon, N
orth Lebanon, Elizabeth, Elizabeth Furnace 

Cornw
all, and Speedw

ell Forge 

 

Copyright 2017 

Trinity U
nited M

ethodist Church 

757 W
illow

 Street 

Lebanon, PA 17946 

(717) 273-1970 



2 



3 



4 



5 



6 



7 



8 



9 



10 



11 



12 



13 



14 



15 



16 



17 



18 



19 



20 



21 



22 



23 



24 



25 



26 



27 



28 



29 



30 



31 



32 



33 



34 



35 



36 



37 



38 



39 



40 



41 



42 


